

West First Street Bridge Abutment Flood Repair Bid Tab
Tuesday, October 15, 2019

Item No.	SUDAS or IDOT Item No.	Item	Unit	Engineer's Estimate			Jasper Construction Services, Inc.			Jensen Construction Co.		
				Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price
	DIVISION 2	EARTHWORK										
2.01	2010-108-D-3	Topsoil, Off-site	CY	30	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	30	\$20.00	\$600.00	30	\$85.00	\$2,550.00
2.02	2010-108-E-0	Excavation, Class 10	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
	DIVISION 7	STREETS AND RELATED WORK										
7.01	7030-108-A-0	Removal of Sidewalk	SY	30	\$20.00	\$600.00	30	\$25.00	\$750.00	30	\$35.00	\$1,050.00
7.02	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 5" Depth	SY	30	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	30	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	30	\$200.00	\$6,000.00
	DIVISION 8	TRAFFIC CONTROL										
8.01	2528-8445110	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	DIVISION 9	SITE WORK AND LANDSCAPING										
9.01	9010-108-B-0	Hydraulic Mulching, Bonded Fiber Matrix	SF	1,000	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	1,000	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	1,000	\$1.00	\$1,000.00
9.02	9010-108-A-0	Conventional Seeding, Native Grass Mix	SF	750	\$0.40	\$300.00	750	\$1.00	\$750.00	750	\$1.40	\$1,050.00
	DIVISION 11	MISCELLANEOUS										
11.01	11020-108-A-0	Mobilization	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
11.02	SPECIAL	Flowable Mortar	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
11.03	SPECIAL	Flexamat®, Rolled Concrete Block, or approved equivalent	SF	480	\$15.00	\$7,200.00	480	\$25.00	\$12,000.00	480	\$30.00	\$14,400.00
				Total = \$37,100.00			Total = \$36,300.00			Total = \$46,550.00		